TREND MICRO INC.

TREND MICRO INC.,
WKN: 4704

ISIN:  JP3637300009

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:35

Price
40.22 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.60% (1.02)

JP3637300009
4704
Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

5,473 EUR
NIKKEI 225

39.64 EUR (123)
40.78 EUR (500)
40.34 EUR
40.74 EUR
39.64 EUR
39.20 EUR
40.17368 EUR
7,488
300,820.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 )
2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3637300009&ID_NOTATION=188600684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3637300009&ID_NOTATION=188600684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2c791a4f4979ae228d9f73a1c890c7573ddd83788cb3022622ec5605002a764&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e77f19421876a47b&time=1720824471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ace919303f7e3b01b78a54d32284ddfae77acf6d59c79235b61b18f33f3496c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c3cca36e270bc3a84&time=1720824471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3d213fc06d834bcbef23abdad0982dcd1e297ed038254930b38dde4d2101a4f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf7d2a21df3e0ba54&time=1720824471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0678fb96a3d6a2f4d109fec3c6765c552ee8765bfe14d54e33753bf2c9772a95&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f2fa39e1a61e9cab0&time=1720824471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b593129b0ce9c92fd2c38002a0c9f46c086fd4c379782b61cc9749bc8d7c66e7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab0a2416630d021ce&time=1720824471&tool=RSC

TREND MICRO INC.

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:35

Price
40.22 EUR

Difference (] 2.60% (1.02)

General attributes

ISIN JP3637300009
Symbol 4704
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,473 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.64 EUR (123)
Ask (Ask size) 40.78 EUR (500)
Open 40.34 EUR
High 40.74 EUR
Low 39.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.20 EUR
VWAP 40.17368 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,488
Trading volume 300,820.54
Number of trades 21
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.03% -10.52% -9.95%
Perf (abs.) -11.86 -4.66 -4.38
Beta 0.73 0.81 0.73

Volatility 35.46 36.83 30.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate
11

Tokyo Stock

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 40.54 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 40.44 EUR
11

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 40.44 EUR

2024/07/ 22:26 40.22 EUR

2024/07/ 08:00 7,141.00 JPY

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.30

63.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.31 EUR (3,669)
39.89 EUR (768)
44.25 EUR (498)
43.71 EUR (282)
55.30 EUR (2024/02/14)
37.06 EUR (2024/06/20)
55.30 EUR (2024/02/14)
34.50 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
21

2,922
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188600684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213689

TREND MICRO INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

20:16 40.24 EUR

18:21 41.46 USD

19:30 39.52 EUR

08:08 40.56 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8766

TREND MICRO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
o'TREND,_
MICRO

Contact Details
TREND MICRO INC.

Shinjuku MAYNDS Tower, 2-1-1 Yoyogi -
151-0053 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5334-3600
Fax: +81-3-5334-4008

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eva Chen

Akihiko
Omikawa

Claudia Wu
Felix S.
Sterling
Frank Kuo
Kevin Simzer
Mahendra
Negi

Max Cheng

Oscar Chang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ming Jang
Chang

Akihiko
Omikawa

Ikujiro Nonaka

Mahendra
Negi

Tetsuo Koga

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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